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Wedding with a hearty dose of the good 
life? The Hunter Valley is the stuff 

dreams are made of with clear skies, starry 
nights, breathtaking views of rolling 
vineyards and countryside, and the country’s 
most spectacular winery wedding settings.  

Choose your wedding whim. A vineyard, a 
quaint country chapel, or a romantic garden 
setting full of flowers. Perhaps a sandstone 
church or the structure and poise of a formal 
garden is more your thing.  Say I do in a wine 
barrel hall, in front of a medieval fireplace, or 
on a simple hillside, soaking up the view. The 
day is yours, and whatever you choose, the 
Hunter Valley provides the perfect stage to 
tell your special story.

And don’t expect a bossy wedding planner 
with a rule book; we work with you (and your 
support team – wherever they are located) to 
design themes and experiences that enhance 
your vision, from the setting right down to 

the little, but important details that make 
this wedding distinctively you.

The Hunter Valley may be one of the most 
sought-after spots for weddings – but that 
doesn’t mean we are out of reach – you’ll get 
great value over a range of budgets. So celebrate 
in unrivalled style with a wedding that is 
shared and talked about for years to come.

Our location, our flexibility, and our homage 
to the good life draws so many brides 
and grooms to choose a Hunter Valley 
wedding story.

Make it your story too.

 
 

T +61 2 49 900 900 
E info@hvwta.com.au 
winecountry.com.au/weddings

HERE’S TO A HUNTER VALLEY WEDDING 



WEDDINGS

BIMBADGEN PALMERS LANE
409 PALMERS LN, POKOLBIN 
T  02 4998 4604  E  functions@bimbadgen.com.au
bimbadgen.com.au

The perfect vineyard venue with a touch of rustic charm. 
Offering a backdrop of vineyard, lake and panoramic 
views of the mountain ranges, with high ceilings and 
stunning exposed beams indoors allowing you to 
transform Palmers Lane for your dream wedding 
or event.

BRIAR RIDGE VINEYARD
593 MOUNT VIEW RD, MOUNT VIEW 
T  02 4990 3670  E  weddings@briarridge.com.au
briarridge.com.au/functions

When we discovered our little piece of the Hunter 
Valley here in Mount View, we knew it was special in 
more ways than one. The combination of mountain 
views, lush vineyards and tranquil gardens make 
Briar Ridge one of the most picturesque and romantic 
winery settings in the Hunter Valley.

DALWOOD ESTATE
700 DALWOOD RD, DALWOOD 
T  02 4998 7666  E  wines@dalwoodestate.com.au
dalwoodestate.com.au

Established on the beautiful Hunter River in 1828, 
Dalwood Estate is regarded as the birthplace of Hunter 
Valley wine. An all-in-one Estate, host your wedding 
on the picturesque property, with stunning vineyard 
framed grounds all to yourselves. It’s the perfect place 
to say “I DO”.

ESTATE TUSCANY
CNR HERMITAGE RD & MISTLETOE LN, POKOLBIN 
T  02 4998 7288  E  events@estatetuscany.com.au
estatetuscany.com.au

Create your dream! Offering the complete package 
of accommodation, award-winning restaurants, 
breathtaking views of vineyards and the Brokenback 
Mountain Range, our dedicated team of professionals 
will make your dream a reality. With multiple ceremony 
and reception locations onsite, we can cater for 
intimate affairs or large events.

HUNTER EVENTS NSW
SHOP 12, 119 LAWES ST, EAST MAITLAND 
M  0400 969 588 
huntereventsnsw.com.au

Hunter Events is dedicated to creating memorable 
events, tailored to our clients’ personality, vision and 
budget. A stylish event begins long before the guests 
arrive. It begins with masterful planning and elegant 
designs. With an abundance of passion and experience, 
Hunter Events love crafting unforgettable experiences.

HUNTER VALLEY CLASSIC 
CARRIAGES 
671 BROKE RD, POKOLBIN  
M  0456 193 097  huntervalleyclassiccarriages.com.au

The Hunter Valley’s foremost provider of elite 
Wedding Carriages. With a fleet of several Classic 
Wedding Carriages for the Bridal Party and additional 
Carriages available for Guest transport. Experience 
the style, elegance, and grace of arriving in the charm 
of the regal Victorian era. Attendance by appointment 
only. Mon–Fri 9am– 5pm

BEN EAN
119 MCDONALDS RD, POKOLBIN 
T  02 4993 3700  E  weddings@benean.com.au
benean.com.au

A venue like no other in the Hunter Valley. Steeped in 
history with rustic elegance and the versatility to cater 
for every occasion. Our Wedding team are available 
7 days a week for viewings.

CHÂTEAU ÉLAN AT THE VINTAGE
VINTAGE DR, POKOLBIN 
T  02 4998 2500  E  weddings@thevintage.com.au
chateauelan.com.au

When you celebrate your wedding, you’re saying two 
of the most important words of your life: ‘I do’. But at 
Château Élan, you’re also saying something important 
to your friends and family – you’re saying ‘come with 
us to enjoy, celebrate and share’.

ACCOMMODATION CATERING

WINECOUNTRY.COM.AU



WEDDINGS

LEOGATE ESTATE WEDDINGS
1693 BROKE  RD, POKOLBIN 
T  02 4998 7499  E  enquiries@leogate.com.au  
leogate.com.au

Create everlasting memories at our outstanding 
wedding and event venue, located in the picturesque 
Hunter Valley and complimented by the stunning 
backdrop of the Brokenback Ranges. Our focus on 
exquisite food, award-winning wines and exceptional 
service makes us one of the leading venues in the 
region. Inspections by appointment

LOVEDALE WEDDING CHAPEL  
& RECEPTION
842 LOVEDALE RD, LOVEDALE 
M  0447 923 888  E  lovedaleweddings@gmail.com
lovedaleweddingchapel.com.au

Lovedale Wedding Chapel & Reception is situated on a 
private estate offering an all-in-one wedding venue with 
the chapel, which seats 108 guests, the reception centre 
seating up to 120 guests, and cottage accommodation 
set within a parkland setting with spectacular views. 
Inspections welcome by appointment.

SAINT MICHAEL’S CHURCH
2887 WOLLOMBI RD, WOLLOMBI 
M  0432 124 063    saintmichaels.com.au

Saint Michael’s welcomes marriages of all 
Denominations and Civil Ceremonies while remaining 
a Catholic Church. The picturesque village of Wollombi 
is within easy driving distance of a complete range of 
accommodation and reception venues throughout the 
Wollombi Valley and Hunter Valley Wine Country. 
This lovely and intimate church enhances all 
celebrations held there, especially weddings.

STONEHURST CEDAR CREEK
1840 WOLLOMBI RD, CEDAR CREEK 
T  02 4998 1576  E  weddings@stonehurst.com.au 
stonehurst.com.au

A private estate that is exclusively yours, be inspired 
with complete flexibility for your perfect day. 
Celebrate your ceremony and reception in the poplar 
grove, vineyards, deer paddocks, creek banks or 
industrial wine cellar with 22-foot-high ceilings. 
550 unforgettable private acres with country  
cottages onsite.

PEPPERS CREEK BARREL ROOM 
& CHAPEL
1946 BROKE RD, POKOLBIN 
E  02 4998 7780 
F  mywedding@winecountrycatering.com.au
winecountryweddings.net.au

Peppers Creek is the ideal location for your upcoming 
wedding, with our beautiful chapel for your ceremony, 
followed by the reception in the rustic Barrel Room.  
If rustic ambiance is what your heart desires, then you 
simply cannot go past Peppers Creek. 

THE WOODHOUSE WOLLOMBI
2674 PAYNES CROSSING RD, WOLLOMBI   
T  0413 003 656

The Woodhouse Wollombi is one of the most talked 
about and finest wedding venues in the Hunter Valley.  
The striking building is set on 100 acres of manicured 
grounds and offers the complete package including 
ceremony, post ceremony, reception and accommodation. 
With your own dedicated onsite wedding coordinator 
we aim to take the stress out of the whole process and 
help create ‘your day, your way’.

WINECOUNTRY.COM.AU

WANDIN ESTATE
12 WILDERNESS RD, LOVEDALE 
T  02 4930 9888  E  weddings@wandin.com.au  
wandin.com.au

Wed in style in the gorgeous Cricketers Pavilion 
surrounded by the estate vineyard, where a range of 
beautiful ceremony sites are yours to choose from. 
Wandin Kitchen provide a wide range of wine and 
dining choices, accompanied by our first-class 
wedding planning team.

MARGAN WINES & RESTAURANT
1238 MILBRODALE RD, BROKE 
T  02 6579 1317  E  events@margan.com.au
margan.com.au

Margan offers a unique destination creating beautiful, 
bespoke weddings that are stylish, relaxed affairs for 
those who appreciate outstanding food, great wine and 
friendly, intuitive service. Multi awarded including One 
Chef’s Hat National Good Food Guide and rated a 5-star 
winery by James Halliday.

ACCOMMODATION CATERING



 

VENUES AND SERVICES FOR YOUR SPECIAL DAY

Weddings
VENUES

Venue Name Phone Email Website Max. 
Capacity

Crowne Plaza Hunter Valley 02 4991 0949 weddings.hunter@ihg.com www.crowneplazahuntervalley.com.au 830

Oaks Cypress Lakes Resort 1300 991 253 events@theoaksgroup.com.au www.oakshotels.com 800

Ben Ean 02 4993 3700 weddings@benean.com.au www.benean.com.au 400

Estate Tuscany 02 4998 7288 events@estatetuscany.com.au www.estatetuscany.com.au 300

Peterson House 02 4998 7881 weddings@petersonhouse.com.au www.petersonhousechapel.com.au 300

Tamburlaine Organic Wines 02 4998 4200 weddings@tamburlaine.com.au www.tamburlaine.com.au 250

Dalwood Estate 02 4998 7666 wines@dalwoodestate.com.au www.dalwoodestate.com.au 200

Peppers Creek Barrell Room & Chapel 02 4998 7780 mywedding@winecountrycatering.com.au www.winecountryweddings.net.au 180

Château Élan at The Vintage 02 4998 2500 weddings@thevintage.com.au www.chateauelan.com.au 170

Bimbadgen Palmers Lane 02 4998 4604 functions@bimbadgen.com.au www.bimbadgen.com.au 150

Enzo Weddings at Ironbark Hill 02 4998 7233 hello@enzohuntervalley.com.au www.enzohuntervalley.com.au 150

Stonehurst Cedar Creek Vineyard 02 4998 1576 weddings@stonehurst.com.au www.stonehurst.com.au 150

The Farm Hunter Valley Resort 02 4998 7222 events@hunterresort.com.au www.hunterresort.com.au 150

The Woodhouse Wollombi 02 4998 3221 events@thewoodhousewollombi.com.au www.thewoodhousewollombi.com.au 150

Leogate Estate Weddings 02 4998 7499 enquiries@leogate.com.au www.leogate.com.au 140

Margan Wines & Restaurant 02 6579 1317 events@margan.com.au www.margan.com.au 130

Harrigan's Hunter Valley 02 4998 4300 weddings@harrigans.com.au www.harrigans.com.au 120

Hunter Valley Gardens 02 4998 4000 weddings@hvg.com.au www.hvg.com.au 120

Wandin Estate 02 4930 9888 weddings@wandin.com.au www.wandin.com.au 120

Lovedale Wedding Chapel & Reception 0447 923 888 lovedaleweddings@gmail.com lovedaleweddingchapel.com.au 108

Briar Ridge Vineyard 02 4990 3670 weddings@briarridge.com.au briarridge.com.au/functions 100

Mercure Resort Hunter Valley Gardens 02 4998 2000 weddings@hvg.com.au www.mercurehuntervalley.com.au 100

RidgeView Weddings 02 6574 7332 weddings@ridgeview.com.au www.ridgeview.com.au 100

Saint Michael's Church Wollombi 0432 124 063 forteymary@gmail.com www.saintmichaels.com.au 80



   

WEDDING SERVICES

BUSINESS NAME PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

CELEBRANTS

Hunter Valley Wedding Celebrant 0418 417 301 kathypynsent@icloud.com www.avineyardwedding.com.au

Emma Williams Marriage Celebrant 0451 921 092 emmacelebrancy@gmail.com www.emmacelebrancy.com

Jason Thomas Celebrant 0409 337 000 jasonthomas@westnet.com.au www.jasonthomascelebrant.com.au

Julie Muir Celebrant 0413 267 238 hello@juliemuircelebrant.com.au www.juliemuircelebrant.com.au

Karina Jane Celebrancy 0432 656 862 karinajparkes@gmail.com www.karinajane.com.au

Something Blue Weddings 0402 261 405 barbara@somethingblueweddings.net.au www.somethingblueweddings.net.au

The Hunter Celebrant 0439 601 852 enquiry@thehuntercelebrant.com.au www.thehuntercelebrant.com.au

PRIESTS / MINISTERS

St Joseph's Cessnock (Catholic) 02 4990 1551 vineyards@mn.catholic.org.au

Deacon Lawrence Caelli 0412 447 830

Father Anthony Potts 02 4990 1551

St John's Cessnock 02 4991 4759

Uniting Church Cessnock 02 4990 1107

STYLIST & DECORATORS

Hunter Events Group 02 4934 3330 enquiries@huntereventsgroup.com.au www.huntereventsnsw.com.au

Prestige Event Hire 1300 616 616 info@prestigeeventhire.com.au www.prestigeeventhire.com.au

The Event Master 0447 079 975 theeventmasterhire@gmail.com www.theeventmaster.com.au

Blueberry Events 0434 644 784 rebecca@blueberryevents.com.au www.blueberryevents.com.au

Crab Apple Hire 02 4962 2992 hello@crabapplehire.com.au www.fortheunique.com.au/pages/crab-apple-hire

Exotic Lily Events 0409 033 293 team@exoticlilyevents.com.au www.exoticlilyevents.com.au

The Wedding Designer 02 4960 8095 design@theweddingdesigner.com.au www.fortheunique.com.au/pages/the-wedding-designer

FLORAL

WOW Flowers 02 6572 1866 enquiries@wowflowers.com.au www.wowflowers.com.au

Blooms on Darby Street 02 4926 1234 info@bloomsondarby.com www.bloomsondarby.com

Floral Effects & Event Hire 0411 723 471 floralaffects@outlook.com www.floralaffects.com

Wild Rosie 0437 772 579 wildrosiefloristry@gmail.com www.wildrosie.com.au

Bluebird Florist 02 4990 5641 bluebirdflorist@gmail.com www.bluebirdfloristhuntervalley.com.au

WEDDING CAKES

Bec's Cake Creations 02 4932 0377 cakes@becscakecreations.com.au www.becscakecreations.com.au

Cupcake Espresso 02 4957 1727 info@cupcakeespresso.com.au www.cupcakeespresso.com.au

Dragonfly Cakes 0419 411 255 dragonflycakes.aus@gmail.com www.dragonflycakes.com.au

Hello Naomi 02 4023 0867 weddings@hellonaomi.com.au www.hellonaomi.com.au

Nulkaba Cakes 0418 235 348 nulkabacakes@gmail.com www.instagram.com/nulkaba_cakes

ENTERTAINMENT

Fair Play Entertainment (Live Music) 0423 492 248 Jason@fairplayentertainment.com.au www.fairplayentertainment.com.au

Kaboom Fireworks 0423 565 608 sales@kaboomfireworks.com.au www.kaboomfireworks.com.au

Master Blaster (Band) 0466 127 606 info@midtownmngmnt.com www.midtownmngmnt.com

Silent Shout Entertainment 0407 864 608 functions@silentshout.com.au www.silentshout.com.au

Stevie Lee Music 0435 681 065 stevie.lee.music@outlook.com www.stevieleemusic.com

Pat McMahon 0432 652 007 patrick@patmcmahonmusic.com www.patrickmcmahonmusic.com

Anna Weatherup www.annaweatherup.com



   

WEDDING SERVICES

BUSINESS NAME PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

HAIR & MAKEUP

Brides with Style 0400 462 222 contact.brideswithstyle@gmail.com www.brideswithstyle.com.au

Fuse Gallery 02 4991 4247 info@fusegallery.com.au www.fusegallery.com.au

Georgia Belle Artistry 0497 080 452 info@georgiabelleartistry.com.au www.georgiabelleartistry.com.au

Ivory State Hair and Makeup 0404 856 987 ivorystatehairandmakeup@gmail.com www.ivorystatehairandmakeup.com.au

Jolie Hair, Markeup, Beauty 02 4998 6844 enquiries@joliehairmakeupbeauty.com.au www.joliehairmakeupbeauty.com.au

Makeup by Bonnie Lee 0403 293 702 contact@makeupbybonnielee.com www.makeupbonnielee.com

PHOTOGRAPHY/ VIDEOGRAPHY

Photography on Hermitage 0413 805 222 elfesphoto@bigpond.com.au www.photographyonhermitage.com.au

Cavanagh Photography 0412 862 095 hello@cavanaghphotography.com.au www.cavanaghphotography.com.au

Curly Tree Photography 0431 593 192 caitlin@curlytreephotography.com.au www.curlytreephotography.com.au

Hunter Valley Video 0401 024 610 huntervalleyvideo@gmail.com www.huntervalleyvideo.com.au

Jennifer Burch Photography 0426 234 165 enquiries@jenniferburch.com.au www.jenniferburch.com.au

Morelife Films 0401 956 125 enquiries@morelifefilms.com www.morelifefilms.com

Photographic Events 1300 104 340 mail@photographicevents.com.au www.photographicevents.com.au

Thierry Boudan Photography 0405 040 300 tboudanphotography@gmail.com www.thierryboudanphotography.com

Wildwood Cinematic hello@wildwoodcinematic.com www.wildwoodcinematic.com

SPA & RELAXATION

Elysia Wellness Retreat 02 4993 8500 info@elysiaretreat.com.au www.elysiaretreat.com.au

Heavenly Hunter Massage 0438 010 359 bookings@heavenlyhunter.com.au www.heavenlyhunter.com.au

The Spa at Chateau Elan 02 4998 2504 spareception@thevintage.com.au www.chateauelan.com.au

Ubika Spa 02 4991 0959 spa.hunter@ihg.com www.ubika.com.au

Bhutra Thai Massage 02 4991 2630 cessnock@thaimassagespa.com.au cessnock.thaimassagespa.com.au

TRANSPORT

Aero Logistics Helicopters 0408 649 696 huntervalley@aerologistics.com.au www.slatteryhelicopters.com.au

All Around the Vines 0459 145 065 enquiries@allaroundthevines.com.au allaroundthevines.com.au

Hunter Tesla Tours 1300 080 315 www.hunterteslatours.com.au

Hunter Valley Classic Carriages 0423 468 091 classiccarriages@outlook.com www.huntervalleyclassiccarriages.com.au

Hunter Valley Helicopters 0488 711 778 info@huntervalleyhelicopters.com.au www.huntervalleyhelicopters.com.au

Magical Mustangs bookings@magicalmustang.com.au magicalmustang.net

Rover Coaches 02 4990 1699 rover@rovercoaches.com.au www.rovercoaches.com.au

Vineyard Shuttle 02 4991 3655 tours@vineyardshuttle.com.au www.vineyardshuttle.com.au

Cloud 9 Tours 0402 910 022 info@cloud9tours.com.au www.cloud9tours.com.au

Photography On Hermitage
w: photographyonhermitage.com.au 

e: elfesphoto@bigpond.com.au
m: 0413 805 222




